
EPILAZIONE LASER

TRATTAMENTI

Baffetti

Guance

Mento

Viso completo

Ascelle

Inguine bikini

Inguine totale 

Braccia

Cosce

Mezze gambe

Gambe complete

Addome completo

Schiena

Linea alba

Glutei

Seno

Total body 
(viso, ascelle, inguine, gambe)

22,00€

  23,00€

23,00€

33,00€

32,00€

32,00€

33,00€

33.00€

33,00€

33,00€

65,00€

65,00€

65,00€

22,00€

33,00€

22,00€

150,00€

 200,00€

210,00€

210,00€

300,00€

300,00€

300,00€

300,00€

300,00€

300,00€

300,00€

630,00€

600,00€

600,00€

200,00€

300,00€

200,00€

1.300,00€

Pacchetto 10 seduteSeduta singola


